
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
security
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquished
?
(Yes/No)

Details of Security Interest Amo
unt 
cover
ed by 
guar
antee

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims
admitted

1

Siemens Financial 
Service Private 
Limited

19.03.2020 1,25,19,979                                    1,25,19,979                                 

Secured 1,25,19,979                                

No Hypothecation of Siemens Artiz Zee-Floor Mounted Cathlab along with all 
the accessories

1%  - - - - -

2

Pridhvi Asset 
Reconstruction and 
Securitisation 
Company Limited

28.03.2020 80,38,13,946                                  80,38,13,946                               

Secured 80,38,13,946                              

No “Vikram Jeshta”, situated at No-3044, No-46, No-31, 30/1, Vivekannanda 
Road, Yadavagiri, Devaraja Mohalla &  Mysore Plant & Machinery which 
were at Vikram Perfect located at Door No. 94, situated at K. R. S Road, 
Gokulam, Devaraja Mohalla (formally V. V. Mohalla), Mysore now shifted to 
Vikram Jeshta

 - 63%  - -  -  -  -

                          81,63,33,925.00                         81,63,33,925.00  - 81,63,33,925.00                           -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Hospital Private Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 28/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 04/05/2022

(Amount in ₹)
Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount 
of  

claim 
rejected

Name of 
creditor

Total

List of secured financial creditors

Sl.
No
.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any


